(s)/contract(s) awarded, in brief 

Nature of the Contract and performance 
Security Clause of the tender documents. 

time period, if any, associated with the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

18 Months 

broad commercial consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 100,22,10,791.21 (Rupees Hundred Crores 
Twenty-Two Lakhs Ten Thousand Seven 
Hundred and Ninety-One Rupees and 
Twenty-One Paise Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group/group 
companies have any interest in that entity to 
whom the order(s)/contract(s) is awarded? If 
Yes, nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

Whether the same would fall within related